Commercial Sound & Communications
Central Equipment
Data Sheet 85101-0021 Issue 3
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 12
GE
Security
Overview
StarCall cards and equipment provide flexible solutions for a wide

configuration software (version 5.00 or later)
StarCall Fusion Server Software (optional)
Ordering Information
Model Description
Expansion Shelf and Associated Equipment
110-3547A Expansion Shelf
110-3546A Primary Shelf (required)
110-3527A ATC-E4 Expanded Administrative Telephone Card (4 ports,
32 links)
110-3531A STC-E Expanded Standard Telephone Card (16 ports, 32
links)
110-3533B ASC-B Basic Audio Switching Card—StarCall only (16
stations, 1 path, 2 channels)
110-3534A ASC-E Expanded Audio Switching Card (16 stations, 2
paths, 6 channels)
110-3544C IAM Intercom Amplifier Module
110-3551A TIC-E4 Expanded Trunk Interface Card (4 ports, 32 links)
110-3552B TIC-E8 Expanded Trunk Interface Card (8 ports, 32 links)
110-3775B BTC-P Protected Balanced Telephone Card (16 ports, 32
links)
Protected Balanced Telephone Card (BTC-P) and Associated Equipment
110-3775B Protected Balanced Telephone Card (BTC-P)
7A1111 Standard Telephone
110-3546A Primary Card Shelf
110-3547A Expansion Card Shelf
Network Interface Card (NIC) and Associated Equipment
110-3889A Network Interface Card (NIC)
110-3546A Primary Card Shelf
110-3547A Expansion Card Shelf
110-3763A CPC2 Central Processor Card
Input Contact Card (ICC) and Associated Equipment
110-3823A Input Contact Card (ICC)
110-3546A Primary Card Shelf
110-3547A Expansion Card Shelf
110-3763A Central Processor Card (CPC2)
110-3824B Output Contact Card (OCC)
Output Contact Card (OCC) and Associated Equipment
110-3824B Output Contact Card (OCC)
110-3546A Primary Card Shelf
110-3547A Expansion Card Shelf